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Racing King Proofing for February 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Lay 28th 15:40 Fontwell |Brewers 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 150.31
Project
Lay 28th 15:50 Hereford [Still Believing 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 145.56
Lay 28th 16:10 Fontwell |Blame The 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.00 140.81
Game
Lay 28th 14:10 Fontwell |The Crooner 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.00 151.81
Lay 27th 20:30 Zuckerberg 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.81
Chelmsford
City
Lay 27th 20:30 Headley 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 159.06
Chelmsford George
City
Lay 27th 14:05 Lingfield [Moss Gill 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 154.31
Lay 26th 13:45 Lingfield |Percy Willis 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 149.56
Lay 26th 16:40 Blue Cable 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 144.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 26th 16:23 Warwick |Tipalong Tyler 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 140.06
Lay 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Lothario 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 135.31
Lay 26th 15:53 Warwick [Springtown 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 130.56
Lake
Lay 26th 15:30 Lingfield |Mercurist 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -9.90 125.81
Lay 26th 15:10 Exeter |Christmas In 15.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 135.71
April
Lay 26th 14:35 Exeter |Momella 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.10 130.96
Lay 26th 13:10 Lingfield |Rakematiz 6.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 145.06
Lay 25th 19:30 Castle Quarter 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 140.31
Southwell
Lay 25th 13:55 Eamon An 1.83 5.00 Win 2 4.75 135.56
Chepstow Cnoic
Lay 25th 13:00 Fable 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.35 130.81
Huntingdon
Lay 25th 12:30 Hamilton Dici 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 137.16
Huntingdon
Lay 23rd 15:55 Sexy Lot 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 132.41
\Wetherby
Lay 23rd 15:05 Taunton [Rathlin Rose 15.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 127.66
Lay 23rd 14:45 Foxey 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 122.91
Wetherby
Lay 23rd 14:45 Flamboyant 5.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 118.16
\Wetherby Joyaux
Lay 23rd 14:15 Las Tunas 12.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 113.41
Wetherby
Lay 23rd 14:15 Snougar 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 108.66
\Wetherby
Lay 23rd 13:00 Taunton |Lilly Pedlar 5.30 5.00 Win 2 4.75 103.91
Lay 23rd 12:30 Taunton |Fethard Flyer 51.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 99.16
Lay 23rd 12:30 Taunton [Polo The 29.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 94.41
Mumm
Lay 23rd 12:30 Taunton [Dan Gun 23.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 89.66
Lay 22nd 19:40 Hector's Here 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 84.91
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 17:10 Futuristic 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.25 80.16
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 14:10 Carlisle |Overcourt 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 89.41
Lay 22nd 13:00 Carlisle [Ulverston 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 84.66



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4799
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4799

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 17:10 Navan |Ginto 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 79.91
Lay 21st 16:17 Uttoxeter|Easy Bucks 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 86.31
Lay 21st 16:10 Newbury |Mill Green 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 81.56
Lay 21st 16:00 Navan |Coqolino 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 76.81
Lay 21st 15:50 Market |Going Mobile 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 72.06
Rasen
Lay 21st 15:15 Market |Langer Dan 10.00 5.00 Win 4 451 67.31
Rasen
Lay 21st 15:00 Newbury |[Magic Saint 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 62.8
Lay 21st 15:00 Newbury |Champ 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 58.05
Lay 21st 14:40 Market |Gran Luna 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 53.3
Rasen
Lay 21st 14:32 Uttoxeter|My Old Gold 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 48.55
Lay 21st 14:15 Navan |Fairyhill Run 67.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 43.8
Lay 21st 13:50 Newbury |[Nordano 81.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 39.05
Lay 21st 13:50 Newbury |Sizable Sam 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 34.3
Lay 21st 13:22 Uttoxeter|Maid O'malley 10.00 5.00 Win F 4,75 29.55
Lay 21st 13:22 Uttoxeter|Knight 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 24.8
Destroyer
Lay 21st 13:05 Navan |Miss 81.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 20.05
Pernickety
Lay 21st 13:05 Navan |Forza Milan 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 15.3
Lay 21st 13:00 Market |Homme Public 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.65 10.55
Rasen
Lay 19th 18:45 Lord Oberon 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -16.10 18.2
Southwell
Lay 19th 19:45 Brains 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 34.3
Southwell
Lay 18th 15:15 Leicester|Blackjacktenne 251.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 29.55
ssee
Lay 18th 15:23 Fontwell |Cooladerry 81.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 24.8
King
Lay 18th 15:58 Fontwell |Gulshanigans 51.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 20.05
Lay 18th 16:15 Sandown|As You Like 101.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 15.3
Lay 18th 16:20 It Must Be 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.55
Chelmsford Faith
City
Lay 18th 16:28 Fontwell |Un Prophete 2.10 5.00 Win F 4,75 5.8
Lay 18th 17:30 Mostaqqger 67.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 1.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 18th 17:30 Rebel 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -3.7
Chelmsford Redemption
City
Lay 18th 18:00 Indigo Times 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.65 -8.45
Chelmsford
City
Lay 18th 18:30 Ikigai 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -0.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 18th 18:30 Shimmering 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 -0.8
Chelmsford Dawn
City
Lay 18th 19:00 Siglo Six 51.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 9.45
Chelmsford
City
Lay 18th 19:00 Light Up Our 26.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 4.7
Chelmsford Stars
City
Lay 18th 19:30 My Footsteps 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -0.0499999999
Chelmsford 99995
City
Lay 17th 14:50 The Pretty Way 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.90 -4.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 15:35 Hereford |Blue Monday 9.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 8.1
Lay 17th 15:50 Nelson River 5.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 3.35

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 17th 16:05 Hereford |Royal Claret 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -33.00 -1.4
Lay 17th 16:15 Kempton |Moraaheq 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.20 31.6
Lay 17th 16:45 Kempton |Raging Rascal 1.73 5.00 Win 3 4.75 36.8
Lay 17th 17:15 Kempton |Streamline 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 32.05
Lay 17th 17:15 Kempton |Premier Power 3.25 5.00 Win 8 4.75 27.3
Lay 17th 18:20 Kempton |Lequinto 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 22.55
Lay 17th 18:50 Kempton |Sword Spirit 1.83 5.00 Win 4 4,75 17.8
Lay 16th 19:40 Sound Reason 1.36 5.00 Loss 1 -2.10 13.05
Newcastle
Lay 16th 19:10 Global Warning 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.40 15.15
Newcastle
Lay 16th 17:10 Pholas 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -25.00 24.55
Newcastle
Lay 16th 16:55 Kempton |Mack The Knife 1.44 5.00 Loss 1 -2.80 49.55
Lay 16th 16:40 King Of The 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.50 52.35
Newcastle South
Lay 16th 15:55 Kempton |Pink Jazz 9.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 63.85
Lay 16th 15:45 Catterick |[Nothin To Ask 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 59.1
Lay 16th 15:35 Carlisle |Pistol Park 11.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 54.35
Lay 16th 15:25 Kempton |Colour Of Light 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 49.6
Lay 16th 15:15 Catterick |Wishing And 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 44.85
Hoping
Lay 16th 15:05 Carlisle |Shanroe Tic 4.20 5.00 Win 4 4,75 44.85
Tec
Lay 16th 14:05 Carlisle |Dreams Of 1.80 5.00 Loss 1 -4.40 40.1
Home
Lay 16th 13:45 Catterick |Wild Polly 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4,75 44.5
Lay 16th 13:35 Carlisle |Pay The Piper 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -13.20 39.75
Lay 16th 13:15 Catterick |Jack Valentine 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52.95
Lay 15th 15:05 Thurles |Gorki D'airy 2.25 5.00 Win PU 4,75 48.2
Lay 13th 18:45 Liverpool 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -9.80 43.45
\Wolverhampto [Knight
n
Lay 13th 18:15 Tataboq 1.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 53.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Capriolette 9.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 48.5
Lay 13th 17:15 Herons Nest 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4,75 43.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 16:44 Street Poet 19.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 39
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Capla 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 34.25
Crusader
Lay 13th 14:00 Lingfield |Water Of Leith 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 29.5
Lay 13th 13:25 Lingfield |Mummy Bear 1.57 5.00 Win 3 4.75 24.75
Lay 13th 13:05 Naas Gentleman De 1.29 5.00 Loss 1 -1.65 20
Mee
Lay 13th 12:50 Lingfield |Give 'em The 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 21.65
Slip
Lay 13th 12:20 Lingfield |Ahdab 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.80 16.9
Lay 13th 11:45 Lingfield |Sula Island 17.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 22.7
Lay 12th 19:00 Dundalk |Caesar's 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 17.95
Comet
Lay 12th 17:00 Dundalk [Top Line 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 13.2
Tommy
Lay 12th 17:30 Dundalk |Tartlette 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.55 8.45
Lay 12th 15:15 Blackcurrent 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 21
Southwell
Lay 12th 15:45 Custard The 8.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 16.25
Southwell Dragon
Lay 11th 18:00 North Wind 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.5
Newcastle
Lay 11th 18:30 Fendale 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -18.45 6.75
Newcastle
Lay 11th 16:30 Systemic 2.20 5.00 Win 3 4,75 25.2

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 11th 19:30 Cmon Cmon 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 20.45
Newcastle

Lay 9th 16:45 Mukha Magic 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -8.95 15.7
Southwell

Lay 9th 17:15 Love Your 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 24.65
Southwell \Work

Lay 9th 19:45 Three C's 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 19.9
Southwell

Lay 8th 16:10 The Steward 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 26.3
Newcastle

Lay 8th 17:00 Mops Gem 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4,75 21.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 8th 18:30 Amaysmont 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 16.8
Wolverhampto
n

Lay 8th 19:30 Pallas Dancer 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 12.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 5th 17:00 Dundalk |Storm Elza 9.00 5.00 Win 14 4,75 7.3

Lay 5th 19:15 Lorna Cole 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 2.55
Newcastle

Lay 5th 16:00 Dundalk |Drish Venture 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -2.2

Lay 5th 18:45 Kratos 1.53 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -6.95
Newcastle

Lay 5th 16:45 Strawberry 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -11.7
Newcastle Jack

Lay 5th 16:50 Lebowski 2.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -16.45
Chepstow

Lay 5th 13:50 Grumpy 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.40 -21.2
Chepstow Charley

Lay 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Royaume Uni 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.45 -15.8

Lay 5th 16:05 Catterick |Cilluirid 10.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -12.35

Lay 5th 13:10 Lingfield |Unforgiving 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.35 -17.1

Minute
Lay 3rd 15:05 Warwick |Annie Mc 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.10 -9.75
Lay 3rd 19:00 Kempton |Twilight 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -5.40 -0.65
Madness

Lay 2nd 19:10 Thrave 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 4.75

Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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